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Name 

Rowden, Jack 

Rowe, Charles Francis 
Rowe, Stuart Raymond 

Rudd, Edwin Gilbert 
Ruddell, John Kenneth 
Rush, Denis Oroua 
Rush, Horace Basil 
Rushton, George Anthony William 
Rushworth, Donovan Lidgate 
Russ, Arthur Reginald 
Russell, Douglas William •. 

Rutherford, John George .. 
Ryan, Alan George Oetgen 
Ryan, Gary Thomas 

Ryan, Stanley Edward Jack 
Ryland, Arnold 
Ryrie, George Wallace Duthie 
Sabiston, Robert Bruce 
Sainsbury. Ralph Phillip .. 
Salisbury, Ronald Alan 

Salmon, John David 

Salt, Francis Gilbertson 
Salt, Gordon McBride 
Sandford, Geoffrey Goulding 
Sandford, Herbert Neil 
Sandford, Herbert Douglas 
Sandlant, Peter Walker .. 
Sandri, Henry Dominic 
Sangster, William James .. 
Satherley, Gordon Trevor 
Saunders, Alan Henry 

Saunders, James Reginald 
Saunders, John Clifford ... 
Saunderson, Robert William 

Savill, Richard Ivan 
Saxon, Ronald .. 
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Last Notifiea Addrec,s 

Auckland 

Lower Hutt 
Wellington 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Eltham .. 
Blenheim 
Wellington 
Lower Hutt 
Petone 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Da:tmevirke 
Hawera 

Wellington 
Titahi Bay 
Dunedin 
Upper Hutt 
Masterton 
Auckland 

Dunedin 

Hastings 
Matamata 
Christchurch 
Lower Hutt 
Raetihi 
Wellington 
Invercargill 
Raumati South 
Levin 
Wellington 

Timaru 
Wellington 
Nelson .. 

Christchurch 
Wellington 

Gisbome 

Auckland 
Greymouth 

Registered Date of 
Registered for No. Registration 

Wiring in connection with the assembly of appara- LR433 
tus offered for sale 

bRadio experimenter . . LR313 
oServicing calculating machines and like office LRl 879 

appliances 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . 
/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 
bRadio experimenter .. 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
Work on any Government railway station, railway 

workshop and railway line 

LR1990 
LR2484 
LR314 
LR 39 

LR1509 
LR503 

LR1718 
LR360 

iRefrigeration serviceman LR1240 
jSupply Authority work LR2555 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR2410 

ances 
eOperation of stage lighting 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex­

tended limits) 

LR673 
LR486 
LR517 

LR1511 
LR1005 
LR2389 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR1809 
tended limits) 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
bRadio experimenter .. 

. . pPost Office radio technician .. 

.. pPost Office radio technician .. 

.. bRadio experimenter .. 

. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
iRefrigeration serviceman . . . . . . 
/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 
jSupply Authority work .. 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli­

ances 

LR967 
LR312 

LR1744 
LR1931 
LR755 
LR757 

LR1984 
LR1298 
LRllll 
LR2307 

rPost Office telephone exchange technician . . LR2074 
/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) . . LR2282 

kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Civil LR947 
Aviation Administration 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation LR884 
oServicing calculating machines and like office LR1922 

appliances 
Replacement fuse links; connection and replace- LR391 

ment of flexible cords; earthing appliances 
/Secondary of radio sets 

. . bRadio experimenter . . . . 

1/4/53 

1/4/53 
16/5/60 

7/9/60 
19/6/62 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

11/5/59 
1/4/53 
9/3/60 
1/4/53 

7/8/57 
6/2/63 

15/12/61 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

11/5/59 
18/9/56 
8/11/61 

26/4/60 

13/8/56 
1/4/53 

26/4/60 
8/6/60 

3/11/54 
12/11/54 
23/8/60 
19/3/58 

17/12/56 
21/8/61 

12/10/60 
12/7/61 
26/6/56 

25/10/55 
3/6/60 

Scandrett, Donald McKenzie 

Scannell, Francis Nivelle .. 
Schaef, Leonhardt Moritz 
Schdroski, William Roy . . Wellington 

{ 
cRadio interference suppression 
pPost Office radio technician 

Turnbull and Jones' factory .. 

LR598 
LR307 
LR652 

1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

Schiff, Walter 
Schmid, Gottfried 
Schmidt, Horace Bruce 

Schmidt, Johannes 

Schneiders, Cornelius Wilhelmus 

Schonk, Theodorus Cornelis 
Schonk, Theodorus Cornelis 

Schwieters, Clive Alexander 
Scott, Forbes Merrilies Paton 
Scott, Michael John 

Scull, William Thomas 
Sealey, Stanley .. 

Searle, Henry George 
Searle, Robert 
Sears, Graham Francis 

Seay, LepeJ Griffin 
Sedman, Leonard John 
Seed, John Francis 
Serjeant, Frederick Henry 

Service, Thomas Edward 
Seymour, Dacre Joyce 
Shacklock, Henry Alfred 

Shand, Charles Duncan 

Shanks, Ernest Edmond 
Shannon, William Kingston 

Sharman, Lewis Alexander 
Shamock, Michael Anthony 
Sharp, Edward James 
Sharp, Keith Cranley 

Shaw, Allan Ronald 

Shaw, Colin John 
Shaw, Collin Edeena 
Shaw. Herbert . . . . 
Shaw~ John Francis Sydney 

Wellington 
Kaitaia 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 

Auckland 
Balclutha 
Napier .. 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Maungaturoto 
Trentham 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Hastings .. 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Dunedin .. 

Whangarei 

Gisbome .. 
New Plymouth 

Napier 
Nandi, Fiji 
Paraparaumu 
Trentham 

Hamilton 

Invercargill 
Hamilton 
Wellington 
Wellington 

jSupply Authority work 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (e~: 

tended limits) 

LR1635 
LR701 

LR2306 
LR2390 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2391 
tended limits) 

tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2384 
tended limits) 

iRefrigeration serviceman LR1221 
The servicing of Frigidaire electric ranges on any LR2402 

premises, not including the connection or dis­
connection 

.. pPost Office radio technician LR1712 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR263 
oServicing calculating machines and like office LR1874 

appliances 
/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) . . LR2486 
Maintenance and repair of electrical equipment for LRl 196 

the control of gas appliances 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only LR 55 
jSupply Authority work LRl 573 
oServicing calculating machines and like office LR2527 

appliances 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
qPost Office telegraph technician 
Plant maintenance 

. . tPost Office telephone exchange 
tended limits) 

LR1289 
LR1839 
LR440 

technician (ex- LR2385 

. . iRefrigeration serviceman LRl 173 
dLuminous discharge tubes LR741 

Assembly and repair of heating and cooking LR676 
appliances at H. E. Shacklock Ltd., Dunedin, 
and servicing (not connecting or disconnecting) 
heating and cooking appliances on any premises 

kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Civil LR1671 
Aviation Administration 

iRefrigeration serviceman LR877 
Replacement of fuse links; connection and replace- LR2294 

ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances 
Radio interference suppression .. 

/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 
jSupply Authority work 

LR1851 
LR2279 
LR1112 
LR519 .. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation · ·} 

/Secondary of radio sets 
tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex- LR2327 

tended limits) 
. . jSupply Authority work 

rPost Office telephone exchange technician 
iRefrigeration serviceman .. 

.. gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 

LR2473 
LR1810 
LR828 

LR2465 

30/9/59 
1/4/53 

17/8/61 
8/11/61 

8/11/61 

8/11/61 

30/5/57 
16/11/61 

21/3/60 
1/4/53 

16/5/60 

19/6/62 
8/4/57 

1/4/53 
31/8/59 

12/10/62 

12/3/58 
26/4/60 

1/4/53 
8/11/61 

15/3/57 
13/5/54 
1/4/53 

10/11/59 

6/10/55 
2/8/61 

26/4/60 
12/7/61 

17/12/56 
1/4/53 

14/9/61 

6/6/62 
26/4/60 
29/4/55 

9/5/62 


