## REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued

		REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued		Registered	Date of	
Name		Last Notified Addres	55	Registered for	No.	Registration
Rowden, Jack	••	Auckland	••	Wiring in connection with the assembly of apparatus offered for sale	LR433	1/4/53
Rowe, Charles Francis Rowe, Stuart Raymond	•••	Lower Hutt Wellington		bRadio experimenter		1/4/53 16/5/60
Rudd, Edwin Gilbert Ruddell, John Kenneth	••	Auckland Auckland	• •	iRefrigeration serviceman !Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits)	LR1990 LR2484	7/9/60 19/6/62
Rush, Denis Oroua		****		bRadio experimenter	LR314 LR 39	1/4/53 1/4/53
Rushton, George Anthony Willia	am	Wellington	٠	lCivil Aviation Administration (extended limits)	LR1509	11/5/59
Rushworth, Donovan Lidgate Russ, Arthur Reginald	••		••	gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR503 LR1718	1/4/53 9/3/60
Russell, Douglas William	::	Auckland		Tree 4 CO. T. T. 19 11 19	LR360	1/4/53
Rutherford, John George.		Auckland Dannevirke		iRefrigeration serviceman	LR1240 LR2555	7/8/57 6/2/63
Ryan, Alan George Oetgen Ryan, Gary Thomas	• •	Hawera	• • •	JSupply Authority work OServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LR2333 LR2410	15/12/61
Ryan, Stanley Edward Jack		Wellington		eOperation of stage lighting	LR673	1/4/53
Ryland, Arnold Ryrie, George Wallace Duthie	• •	Titahi Bay Dunedin		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR486 LR517	1/4/53 1/4/53
Sabiston, Robert Bruce		Upper Hutt		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1511	11/5/59
Sainsbury, Ralph Phillip Salisbury, Ronald Alan	••	Masterton Auckland		iRefrigeration serviceman tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR1005 LR2389	18/9/56 8/11/61
Salmon, John David		Dunedin		tended limits) tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR1809	26/4/60
Salt, Francis Gilbertson		Hastings		tended limits)  aElectrical wiring for radio sets only	LR967	13/8/56
Salt, Gordon McBride	• • •	Matamata		bRadio experimenter	LR312	1/4/53
Sandford, Geoffrey Goulding Sandford, Herbert Neil	• •	T TT	• •	pPost Office radio technician pPost Office radio technician	LR1744 LR1931	26/4/6 <b>0</b> 8/6/6 <b>0</b>
Sandford, Herbert Douglas Sandlant, Peter Walker	• •	Raetihi Wellington		bRadio experimenter	LR755 LR757	3/11/54 12/11/54
Sandri, Henry Dominic		Invercargill		iRefrigeration serviceman	LR1984	23/8/60
Sangster, William James Satherley, Gordon Trevor	• • •	Raumati South Levin	••	Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) jSupply Authority work	LR1298 LR1111	19/3/58 17/12/56
Saunders, Alan Henry		Wellington		oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-		21/8/61
Saunders, James Reginald		Timaru		ances rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR2074	12/10/60
Saunders, John Clifford Saunderson, Robert William	• •	Wellington Nelson		ICivil Aviation Administration (extended limits) kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Civil	LR2282 LR947	12/7/61 26/6/56
				Aviation Administration		
Savill, Richard Ivan Saxon, Ronald	••	Christchurch Wellington		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LR884 LR1922	25/10/55 3/6/6 <b>0</b>
Scandrett, Donald McKenzie	•••	Gisborne	••	Replacement fuse links; connection and replacement of flexible cords; earthing appliances	LR391	1/4/53
Scannell, Francis Nivelle	• •	Auckland		fSecondary of radio sets	LR598	1/4/53
Schaef, Leonhardt Moritz Schdroski, William Roy	• •	Greymouth Wellington	<i>;</i>	bRadio experimenter	LR307 LR652	1/4/53 1/4/53
Schiff, Walter		Wellington		pPost Office radio technician	LR1635 LR701	30/9/ <b>59</b> 1/4/53
Schmid, Gottfried		Kaitaia		jSupply Authority work	LR2306	17/8/61
Schmidt, Horace Bruce	• •	Auckland		tPost Office telephone exchange technician (extended limits)	LR2390	8/11/61
Schmidt, Johannes Schneiders, Cornelius Wilhelmus	• •	Auckland Auckland		<ul><li>tPost Office telephone exchange technician (extended limits)</li><li>tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-</li></ul>		8/11/61 8/11/61
	••			tended limits)		
Schonk, Theodorus Cornelis Schonk, Theodorus Cornelis	••	Christchurch Christchurch	•••	iRefrigeration serviceman  The servicing of Frigidaire electric ranges on any premises, not including the connection or dis-	LR1221 LR2402	30/5/57 16/11/61
Schwieters, Clive Alexander		Auckland		connection  pPost Office radio technician	LR1712	21/3/60
Scott, Forbes Merrilies Paton		Balclutha		a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR263	1/4/53
Scott, Michael John	• •	Napier	• •	oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LR1874	16/5/60
Scull, William Thomas Sealey, Stanley	• •	Auckland Auckland	••	ICivil Aviation Administration (extended limits) Maintenance and repair of electrical equipment for	LR2486 LR1196	19/6/62 8/4/57
Searle, Henry George		Christchurch		the control of gas appliances  a Electrical wiring for radio sets only	LR 55	1/4/53
Searle, Robert	• • •	Maungaturoto		jSupply Authority work	LR1573	31/8/59
Sears, Graham Francis	••	Trentham		oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LR2527	12/10/62
Seay, Lepel Griffin Sedman, Leonard John	• •	Christchurch Auckland		gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation qPost Office telegraph technician	LR1289 LR1839	12/3/58 26/4/60
Seed, John Francis	• •	Hastings		Plant maintenance	LR440	1/4/53
Serjeant, Frederick Henry	••	Auckland		tPost Office telephone exchange technician (extended limits)	LR2385	8/11/61
Service, Thomas Edward Seymour, Dacre Joyce	• •	Auckland Wellington		iRefrigeration serviceman	LR1173 LR741	15/3/57 13/5/54
Shacklock, Henry Alfred	• •	Dunedin	• •	Assembly and repair of heating and cooking appliances at H. E. Shacklock Ltd., Dunedin,	LR676	1/4/53
				and servicing (not connecting or disconnecting)		
Shand, Charles Duncan		Whangarei	٠	heating and cooking appliances on any premises kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Civil Aviation Administration	LR1671	10/11/59
Shanks, Ernest Edmond Shannon, William Kingston	••	Gisborne New Plymouth	• •	Aviation Administration in Refrigeration serviceman Replacement of fuse links; connection and replace-	LR877 LR2294	6/10/55 2/8/61
		•	••	ment of flexible cords; earthing of appliances		, ,
Sharman, Lewis Alexander Sharnock, Michael Anthony	• •	Napier Nandi, Fiji		Radio interference suppression <i>I</i> Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits)	LR1851 LR2279	26/4/60 12/7/61
Sharp, Edward James Sharp, Keith Cranley	• •	Paraparaumu Trentham		jSupply Authority work gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1112 LR519	17/12/56 1/4/53
Shaw, Allan Ronald	••	Hamilton		fSecondary of radio sets  tPost Office telephone exchange technician (ex-	LR2327	14/9/61
Shaw, Colin John	••	Invercargill		tended limits)  jSupply Authority work	LR2473	6/6/62
Shaw, Collin Edeena	• •	Hamilton Wellington		rPost Office telephone exchange technician	LR1810 LR828	26/4/60
Shaw, John Francis Sydney	• • •	Wellington		Refrigeration serviceman gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR2465	29/4/55 9/5/ <b>62</b>